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RECEIPTS INTO AND ISSUES OUT OF THE EXCHEQUER

REVENUE
AND OTHER RECEIPTS

REVENUE
Inland Revenue —

Income Tax
Surtax ...
Death Duties ...

Profits Tax, Excess Profits Tax and Excess Profits Levy ...

TOTAL INLAND REVENUE

Customs and Excise —

Excise ...

TOTAL CUSTOMS AND EXCISE ...

Motor Vehicle Duties
Broadcast Receiving Licences
Miscellaneous

TOTAL REVENUE ...

OTHER RECEIPTS

Interest receipts applicable to interest on the National Debt

Repayment of Loans to Nationalised Industries —

1963-64
Budget

Estimate

£000

2,789,000
190,000
279,000
73,000

398,000

3,729,000

1,718,000
1,014,000

2,732,000

160,000
43,000

175,000

6,839,000

Repayment of loans to other Public Bodies —
Local Authorities
Northern Ireland Exchequer
New Towns — Development Corporations and Commission
Scottish Special Housing Association ...
Sugar Board

Repayment of Loans to Private Industry, etc. —

Repayment of loans for Overseas Assistance —

Colonial Development Corporation

Other repayments —

TOTAL

Money. raised by creation of Debt —

5 per cent Treasury Stock 1986-89 ...

National Savings Stamps and Gift Tokens
Tax Reserve Certificates

Other Debt: Internal

Receipts arising from transfer of British Transport Stock Redemption Fund ...
Civil Contingencies Fund — Repayments

TOTAL RECEIPTS

1963

Balances in Exchequer on 1st April — £000
Bank of England 2,021
Bank of Ireland ... 1,461

1962

£000
2,049
1,046

TOTAL

Total Receipts into the
Exchequer from

1st April 1963
to

18th May 1963
1 £000

198,024
16,200
43,400
12,900
32,100

302,624

224,965
161,235

386,200

22,353
5,400

16,636

733,213

27,300

49,250

12,433

255
4,220

457

629

142
772
315

8

15

95,796

384,000

5,200
10,195
8,600
8,200

21,700
3,940,557
2,238,570

4,600

1,180
8,000

7,459,811

3,482

7,463,293

1st April 1962
to

19th May 1962

£000

178,757
21,000
35,600

. 14,500
32,300

282,157

218,314
163,895

382,209

14,101
5,100

11,612

695,179

27,238

46,500

11,952
2,000

17
244

6,510

218

90
742
310

18
10
66

95,915

253,500
28,000
15,070
8,800
9,500

30,850
7,195,757
3,777,915

10,000

12,120,486

3,095

12,123,581

20TH MAY 1963.


