RECEIPTS INTO AND ISSUES OUT OF THE EXCHEQUER

REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS							1963-64 Budget		Total Receipts into the Exchequer from	
AND OTHER KECEIPTS							Budget Estimate		1st April 1963 to 18th May 1963	1st April 1962 to 19th May 1962
	REVI	ENUE					£000		£000	£000
Inland Revenue— Income Tax Surtax Death Duties Stamps Profits Tax, Excess I	 Profits '	 Tax and	 d Excess	 s Profi	 its Lev	····	2,789,0 190,0 279,0 73,0 398,0	00 00 00	198,024 16,200 43,400 12,900 32,100	178,757 21,000 35,600 14,500 32,300
TOTAL INLAND REVENUE							3,729,000		302,624	282,157
Customs and Excise— Customs							1,718,0		224,965	218,314
Excise	•••	 B		•••	•••		1,014,0		161,235	163,895
TOTAL CUSTOMS		EXCISE		•••	•••		2,732,0		386,200	382,209
Motor Vehicle Duties Broadcast Receiving Lice Miscellaneous	nces	···· ···	···· ····	•••		···· ···	160,0 43,0 175,0	00	22,353 5,400 16,636	14,101 5,100 11,612
TOTAL REVENUE			•••	•••		[6,839,0	00	733,213	695,179
	O	THER	RECEI	PTS						
Interest receipts applicabl	e to in	terest o	n the N	ationa	l Debt		• •••	•••	27,300	27,238
Repayment of Loans to Na National Coal Board	itionali 	sed Ind	ustries 					•••	49,250	46,500
Repayment of loans to othe Local Authorities Northern Ireland Ex		•••	 	•••	•••				12,433	11,952
New Towns—Develo	pment	Согро	rations			sion		••••	—	2,000 17
Scottish Special Hou Sugar Board National Film Finan		•••		···· ···	···· ···	··· ···	••• •••	••••	255 4,220 457	244 6,510
Repayment of Loans to Pr	-	-						•••	157	
Building Societies Repayment of loans for Ov	•••	 Anninam	•••	•••	•••		•••	••••	629	218
Colonial Government	ts				••••			•••	142	90
Colonial Developmer Export Guarantees A					•••	•••	•••	 	772 315	742 310
Other repayments-	1									40
Town and Country P Tithe Redemption A				1 	•••	•••	•••	•••	8	18 10
Loans for Land Settl	ement	•••	•••	•••		•••		•••	15	66
TOTAL	•••					•••		•••	95,796	95,915
Money raised by creation of 5 per cent. Excheque	r Loan	, 1976-	78						384,000	
5 per cent. Treasury	Stock,	1986-8	9	•••			•••	•••	<u> </u>	253,500
National Savings Cer Defence Bonds		s 			•••		•••		5,200 10,195	28,000 15,070
Premium Savings Bo	nds			•••			•••		8,600	8,800
National Savings Star Tax Reserve Certifica			Tokens	•••	•••	•••	•••		8,200	9,500
Treasury Bills		•••		•••		•••	•••	•••	21,700 3,940,557	30,850 7,195,757
Ways and Means Adv	vances	•••		•••	•••	•••	•••		2,238,570	3,777,915
Other Debt: Internal	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	4,600	—
Receipts arising from tran Civil Contingencies Fund				port S	tock Re	edemp 	tion Fund 	۱ ۰۰۰	1,180 8,000	10,000
TOTAL RECEIPTS									7,459,811	12,120,486
				L	1963		1962			
Balances in Exchequer on 1 Bank of England	st Apr	il— 	•••		£000 2,021		£000 2,049		2 400	2 005
Bank of Ireland		•••	•••			[1,046		3,482	3,095
					m	TAL			7,463,293	12,123,581

20TH MAY 1963.
